08 Structural Parts
8.
 p
ag
e
3
UPDATED 8/2022
+420 548 424 011 +40 265 266 538

| |
| |
CZ RO
SK PL
RAMPS AL - TT BRIDGES
The bridge with a steel hitch can be ordered on prior request
Bridge without latch
type TT 30-P, with Al hitch
TT-number Marking
Length L
mm
0881530.xxx TT 30-P-565 565
0881531.xxx TT 30-P-690 690
0881532.xxx TT 30-P-815 815
0881533.xxx TT 30-P-940 940
0881534.xxx TT 30-P-1065 1065
0881535.xxx TT 30-P-1190 1190
0881536.xxx TT 30-P-1315 1315
0881537.xxx TT 30-P-1565 1565
0881538.xxx TT 30-P-1690 1690
0881539.xxx TT 30-P-1815 1815
0881540.xxx TT 30-P-1940 1940
0881541.xxx TT 30-P-2065 2065
8.
 p
ag
e

CZ RO
SK PL
RAMPS AL - TT BRIDGES
1021301.023
Recessed swivel latch
Material: stainless steel
0423011.000
Recessed sideboard latch
Material: galvanized steel
Bridge with recessed sideboard latch
type TT 30-PZ with Al hitch
TT-number Marking
Length L
mm
0881521.xxx TT 30-P7-690 690
0881522.xxx TT 30-PZ-815 815
0881523.xxx TT 30-PZ-940 940
0881524.xxx TT 30-PZ-1065 1065
0881525.xxx TT 30-PZ-1190 1190
0881526.xxx TT 30-PZ-1350 1350
0881527.xxx TT 30-PZ-1565 1565
0881528.xxx TT 30-PZ-1690 1690
0881529.xxx TT 30-PZ-1815 1815
Bridge with recessed swivel latch
type TT 30-PO with Al hitch
TT-number Marking
Length L
mm
0881511.xxx TT 30-PO-690 690
0881512.xxx TT 30-PO-815 815
0881513.xxx TT 30-PO-940 940
0881514.xxx TT 30-PO-1065 1065
0881515.xxx TT 30-PO-1190 1190
0881516.xxx TT 30-PO-1350 1350
0881517.xxx TT 30-PO-1565 1565
0881518.xxx TT 30-PO-1690 1690
0881519.xxx TT 30-PO-1815 1815
0881520.xxx TT 30-PO-2065 2065
8.
 p
ag
e

CZ RO
SK PL
RAMPS AL - TT RAMPS
The ramp-bridge with a steel hitch can be ordered on prior
request
1021301.023
Recessed swivel latch
Material: stainless steel
Ramp-bridge without latch
type TT 30-N with Al hitch
TT-number Marking
Length L
mm
0881568.xxx TT 30-N-315 315
0881569.xxx TT 30-N-690 690
0881570.xxx TT 30-N-565 565
0881571.xxx TT 30-N-815 815
0881572.xxx TT 30-N-940 940
0881573.xxx TT 30-N-1065 1065
0881574.xxx TT 30-N-1190 1190
0881575.xxx TT 30-N-1315 1315
0881576.xxx TT 30-N-1565 1565
0881577.xxx TT 30-N-1690 1690
0881578.xxx TT 30-N-1815 1815
0881579.xxx TT 30-N-1940 1940
0881580.xxx TT 30-N-2065 2065
0881581.xxx TT 30-N-2190 2190
0881589.xxx TT 30-N-2815 2815
Ramp-bridge with recessed swivel latch
type TT 30-PO with Al hitch
TT-number Marking
Length L
mm
0881551.xxx TT 30-NO-690 690
0881552.xxx TT 30-NO-815 815
0881553.xxx TT 30-NO-940 940
0881554.xxx TT 30-NO-1065 1065
0881555.xxx TT 30-NO-1190 1190
0881556.xxx TT 30-NO-1350 1350
0881557.xxx TT 30-NO-1565 1565
0881558.xxx TT 30-NO-1690 1690
0881559.xxx TT 30-NO-1815 1815
0881560.xxx TT 30-NO-1940 1940
0881561.xxx TT 30-NO-2065 2065
8.
 p
ag
e